Place

N U AN R

Place

oA WN R

Place

Place

HOOND A WN R

Place

NP TR WN R

Place
1

Place
1

Bib

107
109
120
101
148
106
204
119
168
169

Bib

103
111
145
147
116
117

Bib

206
196
142
149

Bib

206
196
142
149

Bib

166
115
180
160
133
114
172
134
208
209
132

Bib

187
112
207
198
210
203
183
197
130

Bib
110

Bib
190
202

Bib

199
205
201

Junior 13 and Under - Overall
Name
Potter,Greyson
McGovern,Ethan
Russell,Evan
Bannister,Luke
Thueson,Bauer
Earles,Asher
Brouillard,Robert
Alpha,McKinley
Stanley,Lucas
Grim,Ben

Junior 8 and Under - Overall
Name

Stansel,Emerson
Yates,Kieran

Fancher,Ty

Thueson,Rush
Doherty,Lincoln

Gracie Gadd

Men's Elite - Overall
Name
Herbert,Bradley
Cowgill, Heath
Cary,Justin
Thueson,Cade

Men'’s Elite - Male
Name
Herbert,Bradley
Cowaill Heath
Cary,Justin
Thueson,Cade

Men's Intermediate - Overall
Name

Gage Carroll
Trupiano,Carter
Chris Jenninas
Wallis,Brett
Smillie,Shaun
Trupiano,John
Monfort,Scott
Brown,Ryan

Lucas Sdun
Velasquez,Cristhian
Flynn,Joseph

Men's Novice and First Time Racer - Overall

Name
White,Eric
Valentine,Mike
Eric Lee
Raquet,Jacob
Lucas Strawn
Timothy Hay
Hampton,Ethan
Barnes, Toshi
DeLaPaz,Eric

Women's Elite - Overall
Name
Shannon,Sara

Women's Intermediate - Overall
Name

Hiner,Ann

McKinney,Stacy

Women's Novice and First Time Racer - Overall

Name

Van vieet,Brittney
Maddison Lee
Mauden,Amanda

First name Last name

Greyson  Potter
Ethan McGovern
Evan Russell
Luke Bannister
Bauer Thueson
Asher Earles
Robert  Brouillard

McKinley Alpha
Lucas Stanley
Ben Grim

First name Last name
Emerson  Stansel

Kieran Yates
Ty Fancher
Rush Thueson
Lincoln  Doherty
Gracie Gadd

First name Last name

Bradley  Herbert
Heath Cowaill
Justin Cary
Cade Thueson

First name Last name

Bradley  Herbert
Heath Cowaill
Justin Cary
Cade Thueson

First name Last name

Gage Carroll
Carter Trupiano
Chris Jenninas

Brett Wallis

Shaun Smillie
John Trupiano
Scott Monfort
Ryan Brown

Lucas Sdun
Cristhian ~ Velasquez
Joseph  Flynn

First name Last name

Eric White
Mike Valentine
Jacob Raquet
Ethan Hampton
Toshi Barnes
Eric DelaPaz

First name Last name
Sara Shannon

First name Last name
Ann Hiner
Stacy McKinney

First name Last name
Brittney ~ Van vieet
Maddison Lee
Amanda Mauden

Team nan Distance Age
Flower Mc Junior 13 i 10
Lake Dalle Junior 13 13
Dallas, TX Junior 13 13
Mckinney, Junior 13 13
Prosper, T Junior 13 10
Dallas, TX Junior 13: 9
Dallas, TX Junior 13 9
Argyle, TX Junior 13 10
Flower Mc Junior 13 10
Mckinney, Junior 13 10

Team nan Distance Age
Denton, T Junior 8 ai 8
Grapevine Junior 8 ai 8
Valley Viey Junior 8 ai 8
Prosper, T Junior 8 ai 8
Wylie, TX Junior 8 a1 7
Junior 8 al

Team nan Distance Age
Melissa, T Men's Elite 38
Mckinney, Men's Elite 49
Prosper, T Men's Elite 36
Prosper, T Men's Elite 36

Team nan Distance Age
Melissa, T Men's Elite 38
Mckinney, Men's Elite 49
Prosper, T Men's Elite 36
Prosper, T Men's Elite 36

Team nan Distance Age
Men's Inte
Dallas, TX Men's Inte 17
Men's Inte
Mckinney, Men's Inte 51
Mckinney, Men's Inte 50
Dallas, TX Men's Inte 47
Coppell, T Men's Inte 57
Mckinney, Men's Inte 48
Men's Inte
Mckinney, Men's Inte
Dallas, TX Men's Inte 49

Team nan Distance Age
Plano, TX Men's Nov 29
Mckinney, Men's Nox 48
Men's Nov
Plano, TX Men's No\ 34
Men's Nov
Men's Nov
Waxahact Men's Nov 15
Mckinney, Men's Nox 37
Fort Wortt Men's Nov 30

Team nan Distance Age
VAN ALS" Women's 14

Team nan Distance Age
Mckinney, Women's 54
Kaufman, Women's 52

Team nan Distance Age

The Color Women's 29
Women's

Dallas, TX Women's 39

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Time
13:25.2
14:.01.5
14:18.3
16:02.3
17:04.4
17:19.5
24:41.3
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

16:43.7
16:55.7
17:12.4
18:15.0
19:25.5
23:12.3

Time
47:20.4
47:43.7
DNS
DNS

Time
47:20.4
47:43.7
DNS
DNS

Time

34:00.8
35:08.0
36:13.1
36:42.7
37:01.0
37:20.0
38:01.8
38:33.9
40:58.9
41:55.3
DNF

Time

25:10.8
26:47.8
28:20.5
29:10.1
29:20.2
29:35.8
29:42.8
31:14.1
DNS

Time
41:28.4

Time
33:10.2
DNS

Time

15:26.2
16:18.0
16:22.5

Lap 1
12:09.3
12:33.0

Lap 1
12:09.3
12:33.0

Lap 1
11:45.8

12:51.6
12:40.3

14:11.3

Lap 1

12:57.8
14:01.1
14:44.6
15:22.2

15:21.3
16:08.2

Lap 1
13:21.4

Lap 1
16:24.2

Lap 2
11:26.4
11:415

Lap 2
11:26.4
11:415

Lap 2

11:05.2
11:31.4
11:45.9
11:52.8
12:06.0
12:145
12:34.7
12:33.2
13:10.3
14:20.1

Lap 2

12:13.0
12:46.7
13:35.9
13:47.9
14:09.8
14:18.9
14:215
15:05.9

Lap 2
14:49.9

Lap 2
16:46.0

Lap 3
11:45.2
11:37.7

Lap 3
11:45.2
11:37.7

Lap 3
11:09.8

12:03.4
12:25.2

13:23.9

Lap 3
13:17.1

Lap 4
11:59.5
11:51.6

Difference % Back

+0:36.3
+0:53.1
+2:37.1
+3:39.2
+3:54.3
+11:16.1

+4.51%
+6.59%
+19.51%
+27.22%
+29.10%
+83.97%

Difference % Back

+0:12.0
+0:28.7
+1:31.3
+2:41.8
+6:28.6

+1.20%
+2.86%
+9.10%
+16.12%
+38.72%

Difference % Back

+0:23.3

+0.82%

Difference % Back

+0:23.3

+0.82%

Difference % Back

+1:07.2
+2:12.3
+2:41.9
+3:00.2
+3:19.2
+4:01.0
+4:33.1
+6:58.1
+7:54.5

+3.29%
+6.48%
+7.93%
+8.83%
+9.76%
+11.81%
+13.38%
+20.49%
+23.25%

Difference % Back

+1:37.0
+3:09.7
+3:59.3
+4:09.4
+4:25.0
+4:32.0
+6:03.3

+6.42%

+12.56%
+15.84%
+16.51%
+17.54%
+18.00%
+24.05%

Difference % Back

Difference % Back

Difference % Back

+0:51.8
+0:56.3

+5.59%
+6.08%

% Winnin¢ % Average % Median

100%

95.69%
93.81%
83.67%
78.60%
77.46%
54.36%

% Winnin¢ % Average

100%

98.82%
97.22%
91.66%
86.12%
72.09%

% Winnin¢ % Average

100%
99.19%

% Winnin¢ % Average

100%
99.19%

% Winnin¢ % Average

100%

96.81%
93.91%
92.65%
91.89%
91.11%
89.44%
88.20%
83.00%
81.14%

19.62%
16.00%
14.32%
3.94%
-2.26%
-3.76%
-47.87%

10.18%
9.10%
7.61%
2.01%
-4.30%
-24.60%

0.41%
-0.41%

0.41%
-0.41%

9.52%
6.54%
3.66%
2.34%
1.53%
0.69%
-1.16%
-2.59%
-9.02%
-11.52%

16.33%
12.55%
10.81%
0.00%
-6.45%
-8.02%
-53.93%

% Median
5.64%
4.51%
2.94%
-2.94%
-9.57%
-30.89%

% Median
0.41%
-0.41%

% Median
0.41%
-0.41%

% Median
8.50%
5.49%
2.57%
1.25%
0.43%
-0.43%
-2.30%
-3.74%
-10.24%
-12.77%

% Winnin¢ % Average % Median

100%

93.97%
88.84%
86.33%
85.83%
85.08%
84.74%
80.61%

12.18%
6.54%
1.15%
-1.73%
-2.32%
-3.23%
-3.64%
-8.94%

13.92%
8.40%
3.11%
0.29%
-0.29%
-1.18%
-1.58%
-6.78%

% Winnin¢ % Average % Median

100%

0.00%

0.00%

% Winnin¢ % Average % Median

100%

0.00%

0.00%

% Winnin¢ % Average % Median

100%
94.70%
94.27%

3.74%
-1.64%
-2.11%

5.30%
0.00%
-0.46%



