Place	Bib	Junior 13 and Under - Overall Name	First name Last name Team nam Distance Age	Gender	Time					Difference % Back	% Winni	or % Averso	« % Median
1	107	Potter, Greyson	Greyson Potter Flower Mc Junior 13 ; 10	Male	13:25.2						100%	19.62%	16.33%
2	109	McGovern,Ethan	Ethan McGovern Lake Dalla Junior 13 : 13	Male	14:01.5					+0:36.3 +4.51%	95.69%	16.00%	12.55%
3	120	Russell,Evan	Evan Russell Dallas, TX Junior 13 ; 13	Male	14:18.3					+0:53.1 +6.59%	93.81%	14.32%	10.81%
4	101	Bannister,Luke	Luke Bannister Mckinney, Junior 13 ; 13	Male	16:02.3					+2:37.1 +19.519		3.94%	0.00%
5	148 106	Thueson,Bauer Earles.Asher	Bauer Thueson Prosper, T Junior 13:10 Asher Earles Dallas, TX Junior 13:9	Male Male	17:04.4 17:19.5					+3:39.2 +27.229		-2.26%	-6.45%
6 7	204	Brouillard,Robert	Asher Earles Dallas, TX Junior 13; 9 Robert Brouillard Dallas, TX Junior 13; 9	Male	24:41.3					+3:54.3 +29.109 +11:16.1 +83.979		-3.76% -47.87%	-8.02% -53.93%
-	119	Alpha, McKinley	McKinley Alpha Argyle, TX Junior 13 ; 10	Female	DNS						-	- 47.0770	- 33.3370
-	168	Stanley,Lucas	Lucas Stanley Flower Mc Junior 13 : 10	Male	DNS						-	-	-
-	169	Grim,Ben	Ben Grim Mckinney, Junior 13 : 10	Male	DNS					-	-	-	-
		Junior 8 and Under - Overall											
Place	Bib	Name	First name Last name Team narr Distance Age	Gender	Time					Difference % Back		ης % Averag	
1	103	Stansel,Emerson	Emerson Stansel Denton, T. Junior 8 ai 8	Male	16:43.7						100%	10.18%	5.64%
2	111 145	Yates,Kieran Fancher,Ty	Kieran Yates Grapevine Junior 8 at 8 Ty Fancher Valley Viev Junior 8 at 8	Male Male	16:55.7 17:12.4					+0:12.0 +1.20% +0:28.7 +2.86%	98.82% 97.22%	9.10% 7.61%	4.51% 2.94%
4	147	Thueson.Rush	Rush Thueson Prosper, T Junior 8 at 8	Male	18:15.0					+1:31.3 +9.10%	91.66%	2.01%	-2.94%
5	116	Doherty, Lincoln	Lincoln Doherty Wylie, TX Junior 8 at 7	Male	19:25.5					+2:41.8 +16.129		-4.30%	-9.57%
6	117	Gracie Gadd	Gracie Gadd Junior 8 ar	Female	23:12.3					+6:28.6 +38.729	72.09%	-24.60%	-30.89%
		Men's Elite - Overall											
Place	Bib	Name	First name Last name Team narr Distance Age	Gender		Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Difference % Back		ης % Averag	
1	206	Herbert, Bradley	Bradley Herbert Melissa, T. Men's Elite 38	Male		12:09.3	11:26.4	11:45.2	11:59.5		100%	0.41%	0.41%
2	196 142	Cowgill,Heath Cary,Justin	Heath Cowgill Mckinney, Men's Elite 49 Justin Cary Prosper, T Men's Elite 36	Male Male	47:43.7 DNS	12:33.0	11:41.5	11:37.7	11:51.6	+0:23.3 +0.82%	99.19%	-0.41%	-0.41%
-	142	Thueson,Cade	Cade Thueson Prosper, T Men's Elite 36	Male	DNS						-		-
	143	Thueson, oade	Odde Thueson Trosper, Twen's Like 50	IVIGIG	DINO								
Place	D.T.	Men's Elite - Male	First Program Towns Program Ass	Gender	Time		1 0	1 0	1 4	D#	0/ 14/11		0/ 14
Place 1	Bib 206	Name Herbert.Bradlev	First name Last name Team nam Distance Age Bradlev Herbert Melissa, T. Men's Elite 38	Gender Male		Lap 1 12:09.3	Lap 2 11:26.4	Lap 3 11:45.2	Lap 4 11:59.5	Difference % Back	% Winnii 100%	nç % Averag 0.41%	6 % Median 0.41%
2	196	Cowgill.Heath	Heath Cowoill Mckinney, Men's Elite 49	Male		12:33.0	11:41.5	11:37.7	11:51.6	+0:23.3 +0.82%	99.19%	-0.41%	-0.41%
-	142	Cary, Justin	Justin Cary Prosper, T Men's Elite 36	Male	DNS	12.55.0	11.41.5	11.57.7	11.51.0		-	-0.4170	-0.4170
-	149	Thueson,Cade	Cade Thueson Prosper, T Men's Elite 36	Male	DNS						-	-	-
		Men's Intermediate - Overall											
Place	Bib	Name	First name Last name Team narr Distance Age	Gender	Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3		Difference % Back	% Winnii	ης % Averag	« % Median
1	166	Gage Carroll	Gage Carroll Men's Inte	Male		11:45.8	11:05.2	11:09.8			100%	9.52%	8.50%
2	115	Trupiano,Carter	Carter Trupiano Dallas, TX Men's Inte 17	Male		11:56.2	11:31.4	11:40.4		+1:07.2 +3.29%	96.81%	6.54%	5.49%
3 4	180 160	Chris Jennings Wallis,Brett	Chris Jennings Men's Inte Brett Wallis Mckinney, Men's Inte 51	Male Male		12:16.0 12:44.9	11:45.9 11:52.8	12:11.1 12:05.0		+2:12.3 +6.48% +2:41.9 +7.93%	93.91% 92.65%	3.66% 2.34%	2.57% 1.25%
5	133	Smillie.Shaun	Shaun Smillie Mckinney, Men's Inte 51	Male		12:51.6	12:06.0	12:03.4		+3:00.2 +8.83%	91.89%	1.53%	0.43%
6	114	Trupiano, John	John Trupiano Dallas, TX Men's Inte 47	Male		12:40.3	12:14.5	12:25.2		+3:19.2 +9.76%	91.11%	0.69%	-0.43%
7	172	Monfort,Scott	Scott Monfort Coppell, T Men's Inte 57	Male		13:00.4	12:34.7	12:26.7		+4:01.0 +11.819		-1.16%	-2.30%
8	134	Brown,Ryan	Ryan Brown Mckinney, Men's Inte 48	Male	38:33.9	13:24.6	12:33.2	12:36.1		+4:33.1 +13.389	88.20%	-2.59%	-3.74%
9	208	Lucas Sdun	Lucas Sdun Men's Inte	Male		13:49.7	13:10.3	13:58.9		+6:58.1 +20.499		-9.02%	-10.24%
10	209	Velasquez,Cristhian	Cristhian Velasquez Mckinney, Men's Inte	Male		14:11.3	14:20.1	13:23.9		+7:54.5 +23.25%	81.14%	-11.52%	-12.77%
-	132	Flynn, Joseph	Joseph Flynn Dallas, TX Men's Inte 49	Male	DNF	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
Divers	D'i	Men's Novice and First Time Racer - Overall Name	Financial Control of C	0	T		1 0			D# 0/ D1-	0/ 14/2		0/ 14 - 1
Place 1	Bib 187	White.Eric	First name Last name Team nam Distance Age Eric White Plano, TX Men's Nov 29	Gender Male		Lap 1 12:57.8	Lap 2 12:13.0			Difference % Back	% Winnii 100%	nç % Averag 12.18%	13.92%
2	112	Valentine,Mike	Mike Valentine Mckinney, Men's Nov 48	Male		14:01.1	12:46.7			+1:37.0 +6.42%	93.97%	6.54%	8.40%
3	207	Eric Lee	Men's Nov	Male		14:44.6	13:35.9			+3:09.7 +12.569		1.15%	3.11%
4	198	Raquet, Jacob	Jacob Raquet Plano, TX Men's Nov 34	Male	29:10.1	15:22.2	13:47.9			+3:59.3 +15.849	86.33%	-1.73%	0.29%
5	210	Lucas Strawn	Men's Nov	Male		15:10.4	14:09.8			+4:09.4 +16.519		-2.32%	-0.29%
6 7	203 183	Timothy Hay	Men's Nov Ethan Hampton Waxahach Men's Nov 15	Male Male		15:16.9 15:21.3	14:18.9 14:21.5			+4:25.0 +17.549 +4:32.0 +18.009		-3.23% -3.64%	-1.18% -1.58%
8	183	Hampton,Ethan Barnes,Toshi	Ethan Hampton Waxahact Men's Nov 15 Toshi Barnes Mckinney, Men's Nov 37	Male		16:08.2	14:21.5				84.74%	-3.64% -8.94%	-1.58% -6.78%
-	130	DeLaPaz,Eric	Eric DeLaPaz Fort Worth Men's Nov 30	Male	DNS	10.00.2	13.03.9				-	-0.54 /0	-0.70%
		Women's Elite - Overall											
Place	Bib	Name	First name Last name Team nam Distance Age	Gender	Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3		Difference % Back	% Winnii	ις % Averag	« % Median
1	110	Shannon,Sara	Sara Shannon VAN ALS' Women's 14	Female		13:21.4	14:49.9	13:17.1			100%	0.00%	0.00%
		Women's Intermediate - Overall											
Place	Bib	Name	First name Last name Team nam Distance Age	Gender		Lap 1	Lap 2			Difference % Back			« % Median
1	190	Hiner,Ann	Ann Hiner Mckinney, Women's 54	Female	33:10.2	16:24.2	16:46.0			-	100%	0.00%	0.00%
-	202	McKinney,Stacy	Stacy McKinney Kaufman, Women's 52	Female	DNS					-	-	-	-
		Women's Novice and First Time Racer - Overall		_	_								
Place	Bib	Name	First name Last name Team nam Distance Age	Gender	Time					Difference % Back			6 % Median
1 2	199 205	Van vleet,Brittney Maddison Lee	Brittney Van vleet The Colon Women's 29 Maddison Lee Women's	Female Female	15:26.2 16:18.0					+0:51.8 +5.59%	100% 94.70%	3.74% -1.64%	5.30% 0.00%
3	205	Mauden, Amanda	Amanda Mauden Dallas, TX Women's 39	Female						+0:56.3 +6.08%	94.70%	-1.04%	-0.46%
-				22.0									